Braveheart Loop Race 2016

Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)

Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
Male (Highland Hill Runners)
Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)

Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)

Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
Male Vet 60 (Lochaber AC)
Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)

Female Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)

Female Vet 40 (Unattached)
Male Vet 50 (Deeside Runners)

Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
Male Vet 50 (Deeside Runners)
Male Vet 60 (Ochill Runners)

Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
Female Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)

Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)

Position Bib No. First Name Last Name Category & Club
1 14 Peter Henry Male (Deeside Runners)
2 26 John Yells Male (Lochaber AC)
3 20 Tom Smith
4 40 Steven Traill Male (Lochaber AC)
5 31 Allan Ross Male (Lochaber AC)
6 29 Steven Monk Male (Lochaber AC)
7 9  Alistair Walker Male (Deeside Runners)
8 8 Tim Brand
9 21 Stuart Forrest
10 24  Mark Willetts
11 32 Donald Paterson
12 50 Pawel Cymbalista Male (Lochaber AC)
13 36 Barrie MacKinnon Male (Lochaber AC)
14 30 Neil Waslidge
15 48 Isla Mackay Female (Lochaber AC)
16 25 Allan Lamont Male (Lochaber AC)
17 54  Andy Craig
18 11 Lisette Walter Female (Unattached)
19 28 Ali Kennedy
20 2 Markus Mertens
21 1 Michael Connolly
22 37 Robert Maclean
23 57 Johnathon Weir Male (Unattached)
24 53 Damien Forster
25 34  Brian MacDonald Male (Lochaber AC)
26 10 Mathew Heger Male (Lochaber AC)
27 3  Richie Collins
28 22 Helen Leggett
29 17 Stephen Macalister Male (Lochaber AC)
30 12 Joanne Foley
31 13  Owen Bass
32 18 Allan Macdonald Male (Unattached)
33 52 Nix Forster
34 23  Emma Britton Female (Lochaber AC)
35 6 David Oliver
36 47  Vikki MacKinnon Female (Lochaber AC)
37 7 Davy Duncan
38 56 Lisa Blackley Female (Unattached)
39 55 Tony Taylor
40 51 Emma Pearce
41 44 Ollie Millington  Male (Lochaber AC)
42 16 Bruce Davie
43 42 Lia Hunter Female (Lochaber AC)
44 41 Jim Treasurer

Male Vet 60 (Lochaber AC)

Lochaber Athletic Club

www.lochaberac.co.uk

Time
00:22:52
00:23:03
00:23:13
00:23:35
00:24:06
00:24:36
00:24:37
00:25:03
00:25:26
00:25:28
00:26:05
00:26:34
00:26:44
00:26:56
00:27:01
00:27:19
00:27:24
00:27:40
00:28:05
00:28:23
00:28:30
00:28:37
00:28:50
00:29:06
00:29:08
00:29:17
00:29:19
00:29:23
00:29:33
00:29:44
00:30:03
00:30:28
00:30:33
00:30:40
00:30:50
00:31:15
00:31:17
00:32:04
00:32:14
00:32:20
00:32:22
00:32:46
00:32:51
00:32:57



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

19
43
33

49
15
39
46
35

27
45
38

Jamie Morrison
Joanne Mackin
Elizabeth Gow
Ursula Bass

Klara Campbell
Debbie Reynolds
Grainne Shaw
Anna Dejong
Catriona Maclean
Jane Oliver
Hannah Sutherland
Nicola Macmaster

Kirsten-Airlie Gilbert

Male (Unattached)

Female (Lochaber Jog Scotland)
Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
Female Vet 40 (Deeside)
Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
Female Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
Female (Unattached)

Female (Unattached)

Female Vet 40 (Jog Scotland)
Female Vet 50 (Deeside Runners)
Female (Lochaber AC)

Female (Lochaber AC)

Female (Lochaber AC)

Lochaber Athletic Club

www.lochaberac.co.uk

00:33:05
00:33:21
00:34:03
00:34:09
00:34:14
00:34:19
00:34:50
00:34:54
00:35:52
00:37:08
00:38:29
00:38:50
00:40:06



