

					11 h a march
<b>Position</b>	Bib No.	First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	Category & Club	<u>Time</u>
1	14	Peter	Henry	Male (Deeside Runners)	00:22:52
2	26	John	Yells	Male (Lochaber AC)	00:23:03
3	20	Tom	Smith	Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:23:13
4	40	Steven	Traill	Male (Lochaber AC)	00:23:35
5	31	Allan	Ross	Male (Lochaber AC)	00:24:06
6	29	Steven	Monk	Male (Lochaber AC)	00:24:36
7	9	Alistair	Walker	Male (Deeside Runners)	00:24:37
8	8	Tim	Brand	Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	00:25:03
9	21	Stuart	Forrest	Male (Highland Hill Runners)	00:25:26
10	24	Mark	Willetts	Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	00:25:28
11	32	Donald	Paterson	Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:26:05
12	50	Pawel	Cymbalista	Male (Lochaber AC)	00:26:34
13	36	Barrie	MacKinnon	Male (Lochaber AC)	00:26:44
14	30	Neil	Waslidge	Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	00:26:56
15	48	Isla	Mackay	Female (Lochaber AC)	00:27:01
16	25	Allan	Lamont	Male (Lochaber AC)	00:27:19
17	54	Andy	Craig	Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	00:27:24
18	11	Lisette	Walter	Female (Unattached)	00:27:40
19	28	Ali	Kennedy	Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	00:28:05
20	2	Markus	Mertens	Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:28:23
21	1	Michael	Connolly	Male Vet 60 (Lochaber AC)	00:28:30
22	37	Robert	Maclean	Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:28:37
23	57	Johnathon	Weir	Male (Unattached)	00:28:50
24	53	Damien	Forster	Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:29:06
25	34	Brian	MacDonald	Male (Lochaber AC)	00:29:08
26	10	Mathew	Heger	Male (Lochaber AC)	00:29:17
27	3	Richie	Collins	Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:29:19
28	22	Helen	Leggett	Female Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	00:29:23
29	17	Stephen	Macalister	Male (Lochaber AC)	00:29:33
30	12	Joanne	Foley	Female Vet 40 (Unattached)	00:29:44
31	13	Owen	Bass	Male Vet 50 (Deeside Runners)	00:30:03
32	18	Allan	Macdonald	Male (Unattached)	00:30:28
33	52	Nix	Forster	Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:30:33
34	23	Emma	Britton	Female (Lochaber AC)	00:30:40
35	6	David	Oliver	Male Vet 50 (Deeside Runners)	00:30:50
36	47	Vikki	MacKinnon	Female (Lochaber AC)	00:31:15
37	7	Davy	Duncan	Male Vet 60 (Ochill Runners)	00:31:17
38	56	Lisa	Blackley	Female (Unattached)	00:32:04
39	55	Tony	Taylor	Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:32:14
40	51	Emma	Pearce	Female Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	00:32:20
41	44	Ollie	Millington	Male (Lochaber AC)	00:32:22
42	16	Bruce	Davie	Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:32:46
43	42	Lia	Hunter	Female (Lochaber AC)	00:32:51
44	41	Jim	Treasurer	Male Vet 60 (Lochaber AC)	00:32:57

Lochaber Athletic Club www.lochaberac.co.uk



45	19	Jamie	Morrison	Male (Unattached)	00:33:05
46	43	Joanne	Mackin	Female (Lochaber Jog Scotland)	00:33:21
47	33	Elizabeth	Gow	Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:34:03
48	5	Ursula	Bass	Female Vet 40 (Deeside)	00:34:09
49	49	Klara	Campbell	Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:34:14
50	15	Debbie	Reynolds	Female Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	00:34:19
51	39	Grainne	Shaw	Female (Unattached)	00:34:50
52	46	Anna	Dejong	Female (Unattached)	00:34:54
53	35	Catriona	Maclean	Female Vet 40 (Jog Scotland)	00:35:52
54	4	Jane	Oliver	Female Vet 50 (Deeside Runners)	00:37:08
55	27	Hannah	Sutherland	Female (Lochaber AC)	00:38:29
56	45	Nicola	Macmaster	Female (Lochaber AC)	00:38:50
57	38	Kirsten-Airlie	Gilbert	Female (Lochaber AC)	00:40:06